Cenik regulatoru
na zemni plyn 2026

Domovni regulatory

OBJ. CISLO

REGULATOR

500048
500100
500109
500103
500111

500108
500121

500063
500068

RP-6z-0

RP-6z-1

RP-6z-1 zh
RP-6z-4

RP-6z-4 zh
RP-6z-Pr DN25/32
RP-6X

RP-10z-0

RP-10z-2

500070

500110

500122

Technické parametry regulatoru

obj. ¢islo

500048
500100

500109

500103

500111

500108

500121

500063
500068
500070

500110

500122

Regulator

RP-6z-0
RP-6z-1

RP-62-1zh

RP-6z-4
RP-6z-4 zh
RP-6z-Pr
DN25/32
RP-6X
RP-10z-0
RP-10z-2
RP-10z-4

RP-10z-Pr
DN25/32

RP-10X

RP-10z-4

RP-10z-Pr DN25/32

RP-10X

provedeni

jednostupriové
jednostupnové

jednostupriové

jednostupriové

jednostupnové

jednostupriové

jednostupriové
jednostupriové
jednostupriové
jednostupriové

jednostupnové

jednostupriové

vstup MPa

0,05-0,4
0,05-0,4

0,05-0,4

0,05-0,4

0,05-0,4

0,05-0,4

0,05-0,4
0,05-0,4
0,05-0,4
0,05-0,4

0,05-0,4

0,05-0,4

vystup
KPa

2

2

2-5

2-5

jm. vykon
mS.h—W

6

6

pratok
max m}.hri

25
25
25

25

25
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pfipojeni
vstup

Rp 1/2
Rp 3/4

Rp 3/4

Rp 3/4

Rp 3/4

DN 25

Rp 3/4
Rp 1/2
Rp1
Rp 3/4

DN 25

Rp 3/4

pfipojeni
vystup

Rp 3/4
Rp1

Rp1

Rp 3/4

Rp 3/4

DN 32

Rp1
Rp 3/4
Rp1
Rp 3/4

DN 32

Rp1

agmr+

bezpecn.
uzavér

horni, dolni
horni, dolIni

horni, dolni

horni, dolIni

horni, dolIni

horni, dolIni

horni, dolIni
horni, dolIni
horni, dolIni
horni, dolni

horni, dolIni

horni, dolni

DOPORUCENA

MO CENA BEZ DPH

3661,00
3 661,00
3771,00
3 661,00
3771,00
3985,00
4 143,00
3 858,00
3858,00
3 858,00
4 294,00
5246,00
pojistny  poznédmka vaha
ventil kg
ano 2,8
ano 2,8
ano vstup 2,8
zhora
ano 2,8
ano vstup 2,8
zhora
ano 47
ano 2,8
ano 2,8
ano 2,8
ano 2,8
ano 4,7
ano 2,8
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